
Household Income Profile
West Chicago city, IL (1780060)
Place

2016-2021 2016-2021
Summary 2016 2021 Change Annual Rate

Population 28,163 28,910 747 0.52%
Households 7,607 7,807 200 0.52%
Median Age 31.9 33.6 1.7 1.04%
Average Household Size 3.67 3.68 0.01 0.05%

              2016               2021
Households by Income Number Percent Number Percent

Household 
Income Base

7,606 100% 7,806 100%
<$15,000 480 6.3% 486 6.2%
$15,000-$24,999 514 6.8% 472 6.0%
$25,000-$34,999 879 11.6% 1,174 15.0%
$35,000-$49,999 856 11.3% 592 7.6%
$50,000-$74,999 1,337 17.6% 1,133 14.5%
$75,000-$99,999 1,012 13.3% 984 12.6%
$100,000-$149,999 1,312 17.2% 1,534 19.7%
$150,000-$199,999 643 8.5% 789 10.1%
$200,000+ 573 7.5% 642 8.2%

Median Household Income $68,498 $75,887
Average Household Income $92,316 $99,507
Per Capita Income $25,843 $27,821

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
West Chicago city, IL (1780060)
Place

2016 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 248 1,337 1,705 1,749 1,344 830 398

<$15,000 27 114 95 76 78 45 46
$15,000-$24,999 36 106 90 71 62 86 63
$25,000-$34,999 71 233 178 126 99 96 78
$35,000-$49,999 38 177 188 139 117 122 75
$50,000-$74,999 39 250 286 281 244 170 67
$75,000-$99,999 19 167 229 275 207 90 26
$100,000-$149,999 14 183 322 376 266 124 27
$150,000-$199,999 3 74 170 198 136 51 10
$200,000+ 1 33 147 207 135 46 6

Median HH Income $33,013 $52,670 $76,280 $89,778 $82,047 $57,355 $36,704
Average HH Income $45,418 $69,332 $99,012 $113,941 $105,931 $80,912 $51,670

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 10.9% 8.5% 5.6% 4.3% 5.8% 5.4% 11.6%
$15,000-$24,999 14.5% 7.9% 5.3% 4.1% 4.6% 10.4% 15.8%
$25,000-$34,999 28.6% 17.4% 10.4% 7.2% 7.4% 11.6% 19.6%
$35,000-$49,999 15.3% 13.2% 11.0% 7.9% 8.7% 14.7% 18.8%
$50,000-$74,999 15.7% 18.7% 16.8% 16.1% 18.2% 20.5% 16.8%
$75,000-$99,999 7.7% 12.5% 13.4% 15.7% 15.4% 10.8% 6.5%
$100,000-$149,999 5.6% 13.7% 18.9% 21.5% 19.8% 14.9% 6.8%
$150,000-$199,999 1.2% 5.5% 10.0% 11.3% 10.1% 6.1% 2.5%
$200,000+ 0.4% 2.5% 8.6% 11.8% 10.0% 5.5% 1.5%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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Household Income Profile
West Chicago city, IL (1780060)
Place

2021 Households by Income and Age of Householder
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 236 1,181 1,886 1,691 1,371 950 489

<$15,000 29 98 104 78 72 55 50
$15,000-$24,999 30 78 83 59 57 89 75
$25,000-$34,999 77 251 263 169 138 147 129
$35,000-$49,999 30 113 133 95 77 85 58
$50,000-$74,999 31 187 264 224 202 154 70
$75,000-$99,999 19 145 243 244 197 103 33
$100,000-$149,999 16 189 395 398 315 176 46
$150,000-$199,999 3 84 224 218 165 77 18
$200,000+ 1 36 177 206 148 64 10

Median HH Income $31,747 $55,063 $83,277 $96,928 $91,176 $63,928 $33,950
Average HH Income $46,708 $75,671 $107,012 $120,072 $114,717 $90,458 $57,829

Percent Distribution
<25 25-34 35-44 45-54 55-64 65-74 75+

HH Income Base 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100% 100%

<$15,000 12.3% 8.3% 5.5% 4.6% 5.3% 5.8% 10.2%
$15,000-$24,999 12.7% 6.6% 4.4% 3.5% 4.2% 9.4% 15.3%
$25,000-$34,999 32.6% 21.3% 13.9% 10.0% 10.1% 15.5% 26.4%
$35,000-$49,999 12.7% 9.6% 7.1% 5.6% 5.6% 8.9% 11.9%
$50,000-$74,999 13.1% 15.8% 14.0% 13.2% 14.7% 16.2% 14.3%
$75,000-$99,999 8.1% 12.3% 12.9% 14.4% 14.4% 10.8% 6.7%
$100,000-$149,999 6.8% 16.0% 20.9% 23.5% 23.0% 18.5% 9.4%
$150,000-$199,999 1.3% 7.1% 11.9% 12.9% 12.0% 8.1% 3.7%
$200,000+ 0.4% 3.0% 9.4% 12.2% 10.8% 6.7% 2.0%

Data Note: Income reported for July 1, 2021 represents annual income for the preceding year, expressed in current (2020) dollars, including an adjustment for inflation.
Source: U.S. Census Bureau, Census 2010 Summary File 1. Esri Forecasts for 2016 and 2021.
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